
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
8.26 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic

bf AsSymphony in D Major (No. 2)Op. 73 (Brahms)
10. B&B Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDINLGvo
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
9.52
10. 0
10.30

1140 ke. 263 m.

Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music
"Silas Marner"
Variety
"The Rank Outsider"
More variety
Birth of the British Nation
"Memories of Yesteryear"
Interlude
For the music lover
Close down

"Wz INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Isador Goodman, SouthAfrica
11.20 Health in the Home: "The
Sensitive Colon"
11.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
12.0 Luneh music (12.15
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Dance Orchestras on the Air
6.0 "bad and Dave"

and

6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 ‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and Ballads
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh and th2 World
Laughs With You
8.26 Major Bowes and his Ama-
teurs (U.S.A. programme)
8.45 Forgotten People
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Organola, presenting Harry
Davidson
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN20) 1010 ke. 297 m.. Op.m. Tea-time Tunes
O The Presbyterian Hour
. O Studio Hour
0 New Recordings
9.30 Rambling Through
Classics
10. O Swing session
10.46 Close down

the

Thursday, January 6 |
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.156 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
No. 48
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America
8.5 The March of

_
Science:

Louis Pasteur
8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON |

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ,9 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
411.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends:
Story of the White Snake
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.165 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
Again!
7.46 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America
8.5 The March of Science;
Christopher Columbus

The

Rides

8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
10. 0
10.30
11. 0

Whose Voice?
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Overseas Recordings
Conflict
Mutual Goes Calling
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch-time fare

London News12.15 & 1.15 p.m.
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home_ Service
(Olga)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror

|

5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko

session

6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Tavern Tune®8.0 News from America

8.5 The March of Science:
Robert Fulton
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Jacko)
10. 0 The Evening Star: Marian
Anderson
10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London News

[423 int,
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy

| 9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.85 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2, 0 Forbidden Diary
|

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
|

including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress. of
France7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again i
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America8.5 March of ‘Science: Alex-
ander Graham Bell
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
411. 0 London News

272,
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m London News
7.30 Heath Talk
9. 0-9.30 MHousewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
Lincoln, Grant and Lee
8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

PlaySafel
MOTHPRUF
YOUR HOME NoWI
YoumaydOtseemanymoths_~but
thegrube afe workingbard_cat-
ing,chewing,gnawingyourlovely
carpets; hanginge; blanketsSanye
thingthatisleft lying etill for a short
while: SprayO5rubwitbMothpruf
t0destroyeveryeg8grubandmoth;
Dothie8t leastthreedmes8year:
Mothpruf i8 death to Lngectpe8ts
andeilverfish: Askyousstorefor
Mothproof: Dontdeloys

724

#ardysbkings
WELCOME RELIEF
tosufferersfrom
INDIGESTION

INDIGESTION
REMEDY

Manufactured0theLaboratoriea0RMHardya3BondStreetsWellington 21
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Indigestion
REMEdy


